Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

JIM

NICK

CHIP

PAUL
STEPHANIE
STU

SCOTT
DAVID
SUSAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
Mach Schnell
LAST NAME Best HC
SQUIERS 19.17
SQUIERS 9.52
NORRIS 18.53
NORRIS 40.01
NORRIS 38.74
WICKLUND
LECY
FALKMAN
SQUIERS
6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 20
8 Skiers 20
9 Skiers 20

Bonus 42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

woO®Oo

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO WA PLPO

1.82
11.47
9.46
7.98
11.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.64

19.11

20.53
24.25
24.03

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R
ZE

19.17
10.33
18.53
40.01
38.74

OO = W=

20.69
18.87
20.48
24.53
24.51
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

20.08

9.52
18.86
42.37
42.25



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

ALICE

BILL
MARK
CRAIG
GARY

DAN
NICHOLAS
KAREN
JACQUES
ADAM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
The Young & Edgeless

LAST NAME Best HC
MADDEN 12.13
CHRISTOPHERSON 12.48
CATER 4.97
JENNINGS 18.17
GRIFFIN 17.06
HEILAND 19.75
DICKEL 11.95
HEINRICH 23.38
STASSART 27.83
WOLF 22.40
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 44

Bonus 83

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OWOOOO TTUVTTUVTUT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

WA ANMNOAOIOOO

13.86
13.51
13.02
7.82
0.93
10.24
10.04
8.61
5.16
13.59

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.59
19.70
18.18
20.83
20.72
20.74
19.39
21.37
22.14
21.20

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

13.11
13.74

4.97
20.27
19.63
19.75
11.95
23.38
27.83
22.40

5
4
]
0
0

19.32
19.38
18.24
20.36
20.17
21.10
20.69
21.74
22.39
22.92

12.13
12.48

5.86
18.17
17.06
22.46
20.08
26.18
29.95
33.02



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

Hot Chiles
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JON RICHTER
KEVIN NORDSTROM
SKIP NORDSTROM
LINDY HENSLEY
BILL FREMMING
SUSAN HAMMEL-JOYCE
LINDA SINGH
BILL BRANDT
WENDY WALKER
ROBERT HENSLEY
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52

Best HC

11.84

9.87
34.53
35.28
32.62
58.08

23
23
23
23
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WwWwWw™TTVTTO

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O OOMNWWOLG O,

6.15
2.12
1.46
14.71
12.37
6.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.37
19.28
23.60
23.43
22.97
27.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.84
11.32
36.26
35.28
32.62
58.08

O =N O W

19.72
18.93
23.18
23.82
23.62
28.78
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.45

9.87
34.53
38.25
37.09
67.03



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

KEN
BRIDGET
BRAD
JEREMY
TOM
CHARLIE
MIKE
FRED
ROBERT
DEREK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
Sunday Screamers
LAST NAME Best HC
MCADAM 4.91
FOX 12.77
RONHOVDE 14.86
PETERSON 9.75
LEHRKE 22.58
FOX 30.93
STONE 74.00
KAMPS
MADSEN
HENNEKENS
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31
Bonus 34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

»w®GO T TVTTO

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WPhrAPDMorororO

13.08
3.22
1.13
0.24

10.41
2.06
3.99
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.17
19.75
DNF

19.20
21.65
24.04
30.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.91
14.03
N/A
10.85
25.00
38.80
75.64
N/A
N/A
N/A

OO =N b

18.22
19.43
19.79
18.91
21.12
22.56
29.98
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.75
12.77
14.86

9.75
22.58
30.93
74.00



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

MIKE
DAN
RANDAL
CHARLIE
DAVE
KAREN
BILL
MARK
ANDY
RICK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
Powderkegs
LAST NAME Best HC
BLOOMQUIST 7.78
KILDUFF 14.74
ZOELLER 11.09
LEAVITT 22.46
HAECKEL 15.61
KUGLAR 40.92
KUGLAR 40.57
GREEN
WILKINS
GREEN
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

wWwWH®»TVTTT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWPHAPpDororO

10.21
6.25
2.90

10.53

10.38
9.07
7.42
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

0.00 N/A
20.21
19.24
21.37
20.14
24.67
24.74

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.69
11.09
23.38
16.28
42.44
42.84

OO NN W

18.57
19.77
19.39
21.10
19.92
24.28
24.22
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.78
14.74
12.54
22.46
15.61
40.92
40.57



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

MARK
KEVIN
RUTHIE
MICHAEL
RYAN
STEVE
DALE
PHILL
KAT
KEVIN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
Ragged Edges
LAST NAME Best HC
DALAGER 10.21
MCDANIELS 13.35
HENDERSON 25.98
PEKARIK 18.34
KAVANAUGH 11.03
VNOUCEK 22.11
WESTVIG 28.38
DALAGER 30.47
DALAGER 44.69
OLSON
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 74

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOmOLOOGO TTUTT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

7.78
4.64
3.01
11.65
10.96
7.88
4.61
12.52
11.30
0.00

OCWWHADMIAMMOOOIO

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue

19.41
19.86
21.82
20.71
19.80
21.15
22.81
23.08
25.61

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

12.07
14.67
25.98
19.57
14.32
22.11
31.70
33.26
47.86

OO NP~ W

18.99
19.53
21.84
20.39
19.13
23.13
22.12
22.48
24.93
0.00 N/A

10.21
13.35
26.76
18.34
11.03
34.24
28.38
30.47
44.69



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5
PACESETTER:

KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

Ski Bums
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JOHN WRIGHT
JACK CAHOON
PAT CAHOON
PHILIP MOORJANI
JAN BENELL
SOPHIE WRIGHT
ANIA MOORJANI
MIKE QUIST
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
4.90
6.52

BLUE
RED

Best HC

14.51
24.72
36.74
18.36
42.14
62.57
61.66

22
24
24
24
42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WoWwOOOT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OOMNMNDWAMPLMO

1.48
8.27
4.25
3.63
13.85
10.42
0.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.89
22.42
24.99
20.50
25.13
30.61
28.00
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.84
29.45
44.28
18.36
45.09
76.73
61.66 DNF

oON =W —=

19.73
21.49
23.56
21.16
24.49
28.01
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.51
24.72
36.74
22.81
42.14
62.57



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

PIUS
MARK
KIRK
RENE
STEVE
NICHOLAS
DAVID
BOB

PIUS

BILL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52
Buhler Blizzard
LAST NAME Best HC
EIGENMANN 9.92
DELGEHAUSEN 10.74
SHELLUM 12.77
STEINER 18.63
SPONSLER 16.02
TROUNCE 12.01
KENNEDY 23.39
CUMMINGS 23.80
HOLLENSTEIN 25.25
HOH 42.15
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 44

Bonus 50

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OWOOOO TTUVTTUVTUT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

WA ANMNMNOAOIOOO

8.07
5.25
5.22
2.36
1.97
11.98
6.60
6.19
2.74
10.84

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue

0.00
19.81
20.13
20.69
20.80
19.51
22.03
22.37
22.12
24.62

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

14.38
16.22
19.46
20.09
12.64
27.19
29.16
27.71
42.15

OO = h~ Ol

18.94
19.08
19.43
20.44
19.99
19.30
21.26
21.33
21.58
24.52

9.92
10.74
12.77
18.63
16.02
12.01
23.39
23.80
25.25
42.31



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

PATRICE
DEBRA
MAGGIE
KIM
THERESA
MOLLY
ALYSSA
ISABELLA

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52

Ladies of the Night

LAST NAME Best HC
AUBRECHT 23.67
BISTODEAU 25.42
TRENARY 24.08
FARRINGTON 26.44
WRIGHT 33.72
PITTMAN 47.07
WOLNEY 52.37
KEATING

6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 28
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO OTVTTT

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO MNWHADMOHLOILO

5.32
3.57
1.91
11.55
7.27
8.92
9.62
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.42
22.11
21.49
21.90
23.16
25.79
26.39
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

23.67
27.66
24.08
26.44
33.72
48.90
52.37

O = =N Ww

21.39
21.61
21.79
21.95
23.15
25.34
26.39
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

24.14
25.42
26.47
27.39
34.36
47.07
53.16



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

BARTH
JENNIFER
PAUL
WALT
DALTON
JERRY
JOEL
HEATHER
JASON
MICHAEL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52

Carving Turkeys
LAST NAME Best HC
WARD 18.40
PAULSEN 31.24
AUBRECHT 26.44
LINDER 29.91
WARD 38.94
JOHANNING 27.54
PIONTEK 32.91
JOHNSON 49.97
GUST
LACK
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 51

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(s HONOHoONOHOHONO)

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO NWWEAMAMDMMSAN

9.59
3.75
3.55
0.08
0.05
13.45
6.08
14.02
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.52
22.73
21.90
22.50
24.97
22.09
24.49
26.33

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

18.48
31.24
26.44 DNF
29.91
4417
27.54
41.40
52.02

O =N oo

20.40 18.40
22.78 32.21
N/A
22.55 30.88
23.94 38.94
22.30 29.43
22.90 32.91
25.84 49.97
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

FIRST NAME

JUDY
DEREK
MATT
NETTIE
MARK
KELLY
JACK
SKIP
CARRIE
SCOTT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 6.52

Bunker's Heroes
LAST NAME Best HC
WOELLNER 11.49
CLEMENTS 5.54
CLEMENTS 6.50
DOEDEN 16.11
BUNKER 17.49
KING-ELLISON 17.30
GLEASON 18.82
DICKEL 28.96
GLEASON 40.13
GERLICHER
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 43
Bonus 52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

("22anviinviinviinviinviinciinviinv)

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
0

11.50
8.45
7.49
6.88
3.50
2.69
2.17
2.03
6.86
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.31
18.28
18.62
20.11
20.35
20.43
20.58
22.90
24.27
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.49
5.54
7.51

16.11

17.49

17.96

18.82

32.22

40.13

OO =+ 0O

19.23
18.51
18.35
20.04
20.89
20.21
20.96
22.22
25.20
0.00 N/A

11.61
7.43
6.50

16.31

21.24

17.30

21.65

28.96

46.26



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 5
PACESETTER:

KEN MCADAM
MATT CLEMENTS

Rut Riders
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
KEVIN BIRKLE
MICHAEL YAZVEC
ANDREW ROBERTS
JIM NELSON
CRAIG STUBBINS
JOSH NORDSTROM
JOANNA STUBBINS
RICH MADDEN
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
4.90
6.52

Best HC

16.57
30.89
63.51

N 00 00 00

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G
S
I

Sunday, February 9, 2014

18.17 PAR:
18.35 PAR:

Points Bonus

4
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11.42
10.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.32
17.23

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

20.19

22.67

28.32
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

16.57 DNF
30.89
63.51

N/A
23.16
28.42

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

34.42
64.94



